
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Urgent request for Nomolines
1 message

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> 18 June 2024 at 14:39
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk
Cc: cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk

Please use this email as approval to send part shipment of  20 x 4420826 (CVM149998). Add extra shipping line to
cover.

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 18 Jun 2024 at 14:31
Subject: Re: Urgent request for Nomolines
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Steve 

Please find the payment slip attached

Best Regards
Alireza

On Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 3:03 PM Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve 

Is it all? USD 227 ?
Sorry for delays 

Best regards
Alireza

On Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 2:52 PM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Yes, I sent a copy. Another copy has alos been attached to this email. It is only a small amount, but it triggers our
ISO procedures if unpaid.

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 18 Jun 2024 at 13:48, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve
 
Is there any unpaid invoice?

Best Regards
Alireza

On Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 2:46 PM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Understood Ali. In order to unfreeze the account (on stop) can the invoice be paid please.

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 18 Jun 2024 at 13:27, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Steve 
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Please send 20 boxes first 

Best regards 
Alireza 

On Tue, 18 Jun 2024 at 14:25, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Alireza

We can deliver 40 boxes mid July, and/or we can deliver 20 boxes now.  Please advise.

Also, can you please advise when the invoice RVM146376-1 (31-10-23) will be paid

Regards

Steve.

On Tue, 18 Jun 2024 at 12:36, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve 
Do you have any update on this order ?
Can we get some qty earlier please?

Best regards
Alireza

On Mon, 3 Jun 2024 at 15:57, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Alireza

We will try and supply ASAP. If necessary we could supply a part shipment after 6 weeks.

Do you want us to proceed with the full order of 80 boxes?

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 31 May 2024 at 16:16, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Alireza

We can try and produce earlier, but I cannot promise. I thought that they may be urgently needed,
that is why I followed up the quotation.

If necessary, we may be able to supply a small part shipment from our regular stock.

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 31 May 2024 at 16:09, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve

Thanks for message 
12 weeks is too late 
Do we have better chance ?
You can send back the monitors 

Best regards 
Alireza 

On Fri, 31 May 2024 at 17:02, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
No problem Alireza, I hope you had a good visit to Tehran.   

Are you OK with the production lead time of 12 weeks?

If you are back in Sweden can we ship the old Trionara patient monitors, we should have
shipped them earlier.
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Regards

Steve

On Fri, 31 May 2024 at 15:18, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Steve

I just arrived 
I was in Tehran for two weeks 
I will send the PO on Monday 

Best regards 
Alireza 

On Fri, May 31, 2024 at 15:38 Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Quotation QVM14998  dated 17th May 2024

Hi Alireza

Do you want to proceed with the order for sampling lines?  The production lead time will
be approximately 12 weeks.

Regards

Steve

On Thu, 16 May 2024 at 14:39, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Steve

Please give PI for 2000 pcs, (80 boxes or 25) of 
The same model 4420826.

I will send the PO tomorrow 

Best regards 
Alireza 

On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 13:41, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Understood Alireza

You last ordered April 2023:

100 boxes x 4420826
VersaStream Viamed CO2 Sampling Line with Luer Connector 
Long-term, 
Box of 25  

Regards

Seve

On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 09:02, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh <alireza222@gmail.com>
wrote:

Dear Steve
We the same model as last order 
It was 100 boxes, 2500 units 

But let me check production plan and consuming rate, will prepare for normal
order 

It is not urgent, I found few boxes from last order in stock 

Best Regards
Alireza 
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On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 09:58, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Alireza

Which ones/part number?

Steve

On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 08:51, Alireza Yaghoubzadeh
<alireza222@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Steve

I hope you are doing well 
Do you have stock for Nomolines? 
I need the 100 or 200 urgent 
4 to 8 boxes 

Best regards 
Alireza 

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.

--
Steve
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--
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Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
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.

--
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Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.
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.

--
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Director - Viamed Ltd.
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.
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